NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com July 9, 2018 2:26 PM NUC4 Linkable Page 1 of 4
NUC-4
LED Linkable Under Cabinet
Product Description
Under cabinet lighting is an attractive upgrade that can quickly increase the value and
functionality of your work space.  NICOR’s LED Under Cabinet series allows you to link
multiple fixtures together with one power source.  Whether in a kitchen, under a shelf

This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must ac-
cept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.
NOTE: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide reason-
able protection against harmful interference in a residential installation. This equipment generates, uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not installed and used in ac-
cordance with the instructions, may cause harmful interference to radio communications. However, there is no guarantee that interference will not occur in a particular installation. If this
equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television reception, which can be determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the
interference by one or more of the following measures:
—Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.
—Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.
—Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the receiver is connected.
—Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.
Accessories
Jumper Cable
6” White Linkable Jumper Cable NUC-4-JUMPER-06-WH
6” Black Linkable Jumper Cable NUC-4-JUMPER-06-BK
12” White Linkable Jumper Cable NUC-4-JUMPER-12-WH
12” Black Linkable Jumper Cable NUC-4-JUMPER-12-BK
24” White Linkable Jumper Cable NUC-4-JUMPER-24-WH
24” Black Linkable Jumper Cable NUC-4-JUMPER-24-BK
72” White Linkable Jumper Cable NUC-4-JUMPER-72-WH
72” Black Linkable Jumper Cable NUC-4-JUMPER-72-BK
Plug
72” White Cord and Plug NUC-4-PLUG-WH
72” Black Cord and Plug NUC-4-PLUG-BK
Splice